Mail address of the following posts for interview
National Contract Teacher- Gener?xl
Sl no Name CID no. Remarks
1 Sonam Tshomo 10101001834 somtshom097@gamil.com
2 Sangay Chedup 10903002326 sangaychedupl6@gmail.com
3 Sabina Gurung 11213002377 sabinagurung202 1 @education.gov.bt
4 Dorji Lhendup 11106004662 lhendupdorji325@gmail.com
5 Dawa Zangpo 11104001471 dawazangz@gmail.com
National Contract Teacher - Geography
Sl no Name CID no.
1 Ugyen Pemo 11508002266 ugyenpemougyen@gmail.com
2 Tshering Pelden 11504002110 tsheringpadaay(@gmail.com
3 Ugyen Tobgay 11202002921 ugyentobgay88(@gmail.com
4  |Dechen Wangdi 12004000969 dechenwangdi011@gmail.com
3 Yangchen Lhamo 10905001571 In person
{National Contract Teacher - Maths
Sl no Name CID no.
1 Meto Selden 11107005603 metoselden@gmail.com
2 Kinga Penjor 11101002765 withdraw
3 Jigme Dorji 10505000649 dorjijigme1998@gmail.com
4 Dhendup Tshering 10910000195 tsheringdhendup77@gmail.com
5 Tenzin Wangmo 11607000191 tenzin10zin84@gmail.com
6 Kezang Choden 11502003012 kezangch@gmail.com
7 Sonam Dendup 10905001296 In person
8 Thinley Dorji 10207000830 thinleydoje705@gmail.com
9 |Thinley Dendup 11503004660 thinleydendupd17@gmail.com
10 Dorji Wangchuk 10905005166 wangchukdee12@gmail.com
National Contract Teacher-Physic
SI no Name CID no.
1 Sangay Tenzin 10103000716 tenzinS481@gmail.com
2 Karma Tshewang 11604001349 karmatshewang2307@gmail.com
3 Singye Wangchuk 11508002130 In person
4 Pema Dendup 10905000251 pemadendup54@gmail.com
5 Tshering Youden 11604002187 tsheringyouden1998@gmail.com
: Substitute Teacher for Maths
Sl no Name ~ CID no.
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1 |Sheda Dorji 11514004175  |shedax372@gmait.com
2 Sonam Dori 10202001128 so7am007@gmail.com
3 Sangay Wangmo 10607000664 sangaylegkuen@gmail.com
4 Sonam Jamtsho 11608002937 sonamjamtsho0110@gmail.com
5 Pema Chojay 11516002605 paymachophel@gmail.com
ECCD Facilitators ]
Sl no Name CID no.
1 Pema Wangyel 11306002378 pemawangyel1993@gmail.com
2 Sonam Wangchuk 11508004836 sonamwangchuks2000@gmail.com
3 Kencho Lhamo 11512005485 klham0502@gmail.com
4 Sangay Zangmo 10907001355 In person
5 Rinchen Zangmo 10708001569 zangmorinchen1999@gmail.com
6 Kinga Wangmo 11104003340 kingawangmo75@gmail.com
7 Dechen Zangmo 11602002448 dechenzangmo961@gmail.com
8 Singye Choden 10701001618 singye2020@education.gov.bt
9 Chimi Lhadon 11506005782 chimilhadon2000@gmail.com
10 |Yeshi Zangmo 10906002691 yeshizangmo22@gmail.com
11  |Deki Pelden 11510004364 dekipelden20@education.gov.bt
12  |Kinzang Lhaden 11501003402 In person
IT Lab. Assistant i
Sl mo Name CID no.
1 Kinley Tenzin 10903001376 kinleytenzin301@gmail.com
2 Harka Bahadur Biswa |10302003866 harkabb2020@education.gov.bt
3 Jamyang Dorji 11803000416 jamyangd1995@gmail.com
Warden 3
Sl no Name CID no.
1 Ezang Doya 11215002690 ezdoya504@gmail.com
2 Phurpa Dorji 11505004632 dorjip994@gmail.com
3 Chephel Dorji 10905004469 pheltsho95@gmail.com
4 Yeshi Wangchuk 10905004571 wangchuky12@gmail.com
3 Sonam Tashi 10707000658 sonamwangyel246@gmail.com
Tsheltrim Rabzang 10905001495 In person
Caregiver
Sl no Name CID no.
I Som Maya Raini 10211002449 manishahhrana7047@gmail.com
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3 |Pema Yangchen 10906000097 yangehenp934@gmail.com
Light Vcehicle Drivers
Sl no Name CID No.
1 Phuntsho Tashi 11104004364 In person
2 Ugyen Dorji 10907000212 In person
3 Sangay Wangchuk 10707001194 [n person
4 Rinchen Dorji 10903001402 In person
5 Dorji Wangchuk 11505000984 In person
6 Sonam Tshering 10608002458 Withdraw
7 Nima Tenzin 10905000189 In person
S Tashi Chozang 10906000373 In person
9 Dorji Rinzin 10907000365 In person
10 |Yeshi Dorji 10905003972 In person
Khangnyer ', §
Sl no Name CID no.
1 Pema Wangchen 10708001111 In person
2 Tashi Phuntsho 11509003905 ugyenmal l I@gmail.com
3 Ugyen Wangchuk 109030018281 In person
4 Sangay Choda 11106003574 sangaychodal29@gmail.com
5 Yonten Kenrab 11106004899 yountenkhedrup@gmail.com
‘Cook '
Sl no Name CID no.
1 Karma Dorji 10905005324 In person
2 Sonam Choden 10704001515 In person
3 Kinzang Dorji 11105002691 In person
4 Kezang Norbu 10904003738 In person
5 Tshering Tashi 10905001261 In person
6 Dorji Penjor 11703000932 In person
7 Lhendup 11508000606 In person
{Caretakers |
Sl no Name CID No
1 |Ugyen Choki 10905002331 In person
2 Norbu Zangmo 10904000402 In person
3 Sonam Yangki 11508003685 In person
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*jt - Ugyen Tshomo l.l- 1_(})78.001624' In person
5 Puna Wati Kafley 11103000837 punakafley@gmail.com
6 Cheten Duba 10903002304 In person
7 Dawa choden 10903000662 In person
8 Pema Zangmo 11508000995 In person
9  |Nidup Zangmo 10906001394 In person
10  |Tenzin Dorji 11507001338 In person
11  |Kezang Chodon 11508001749 In person
12 |Lamten Wangmo 10905003188 In person
13  |Tshewang Dema 10902000155 In person
14 |Sangye Choden 10902001785 In person
15 |Sonam Norbu 10903001596 Withdraw




